When:   You will be notified via sms  as soon as your order is ready.
Please wait until you have been notified before attempting to collect your order.
HOME DELIVERY
Cost:  Delivery is $8.00 per address
Where:   We deliver to home & business addresses and Post Office boxes/Parcel Lockers
When:   Orders placed by 27/11/24 will be delivered before Friday, 17th January 2025
COLLECT FROM BEDROCK BOOKS
Where:   Unit 3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale     Phone: 07 3881 1122

 11th January    9am - 2pm            18th January    9am - 2pm            25th January    9am - 2pm
FAQs
How to order online
3/24 Deakin Street, Brendale QLD 4500
Phone: 07 3881 1122
Email: info@bedrockbooks.com.au
Website: www.bedrockbooks.com.au
Please refer to our website for our current opening hours and holiday closures
Our shop will be open on the following SATURDAYS:
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
   I
In-store
Location
Stationery Pack Qty In-store
Price each
Pre-order
Price each
Qty Total
9B Facial Tissues 2-Ply Pack 200 1 2.90$        2.45$
6G3 Document Wallet Bantex Poly F/C Velcro Closure Translucent Clear 3 1.70$        1.40$
6C1 Grid Book Splash A4 10mm 48pg 3 1.25$        1.05$
6D5 Sketch Block Writer A3 110GSM Cartridge 25LF 1 5.50$        4.50$
5B3 Exercise Book Splash A4 8mm Ruled 64pg with Margin 8 1.25$        1.00$
7A2 Pencil Coloured Staedtler Noris 185 Wopex Pack 12 1 4.90$        4.00$
7E2 Pencil Lead Staedtler Natural HB Box 12 2 5.40$        4.80$
7G4 Ruler Pinstripe 30cm Clear Plastic cm/mm 1 0.55$        0.45$
7G3 Sharpener Micador Metal Single Hole 2 0.80$        0.65$
7G3 Eraser Micador 3020 PVC Free Large 4 0.45$        0.40$
7H5 Protractor Celco 100mm 180 Degree 1 0.35$        0.25$
7I4 Highlighter Micador Eco Pack 6 1 6.00$        5.00$
7I3 Pen Artline Smoove 8210 Medium Red 1 0.30$        0.25$
7I3 Pen Artline Smoove 8210 Medium Blue 2 0.30$        0.25$
7I3 Pen Artline Smoove 8210 Medium Black 1 0.30$        0.25$
10E6 Marker Whiteboard Pinstripe Pack 4 2 6.00$        4.20$
10E3 Whiteboard Eraser Staedtler Magnetic Large Blue 1 2.50$        2.10$
10B4 Glue Stick Bostik 35gm Blue 3 3.90$        3.20$
10A Calculator Sharp EL240SAB Basic Dual Power 1 17.30$      14.40$
97.95$      80.00$      $  i
6F5 Clipfolder Bantex A4 PVC Asstd Colours 1 4.70$        3.95$
5E6 Macquarie Pocket Dictionary 5E + Bonus Pocket Thesaurus 1 39.95$      37.95$
8B1 Pencil Case Micador Name 340x170mm Sunset 1 4.70$        3.90$
7G1 Scissors Staedtler Noris 17cm Right Handed 1 2.65$        2.25$
10D2 Whiteboard Quartet Lap Board 23x30.5cm Double Sided with Pen 1 7.00$        5.80$
10A Headphones Mconnected with Microphone (Single Plug) 1 15.60$      12.60$
74.60$      66.45$      $  i
$  i
TOTAL for Retained Items
Family Delivery Fee $8.00
All pre-ordered booklists receive discounted prices!
Discounted prices are available when you order online, by phone or by completing thisorder form and returning it to your School.
Discounted prices are not available if shopping in-store.
Student's Name:
$
GRAND TOTAL for ORDER
Virginia State School Year 5
Please fill in the quantities you require on the form below or choose from one of the following options to order everything as listed:
  I wish to order the complete Stationery Pack for $80.00
  I wish to order the complete Stationery Pack + All Retained Items for $146.45
TOTAL for Stationery Pack
Retained Items - Please purchase these items only if you no longer have them from previous years
   I